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’ITALIA

[¢]

LISTA DEI CANDIDATI PER LE ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL

COMUNE DI BRESSO del 14 E 15 MAGGIO 2023

NOME

MAURIZIO

PAOLA

DAVIDE

BARBARA IVANA

DAVIDE

VINCENZO

MARCO STEFANO

FIORELLA MARIA BERNARDETTA

MATTEO

STEFANO

RICCARDO ROSARIO

PIETRO

BARBARA ANNA

MARIA LUCREZIA

ELISA

BRUNO

COGNOME

PAGANO

MAGGIORE

PALMISANO

BIRAGHI

BELLINI

BELLINI

BRANDOLINI

CAPUZZO

CRUSCA

DEL CONTE

DEL ZENERO

DI MAURO

GHEZZ1

PANICO

ZANINI

ZEPPELLINI

LUOGO DI NASCITA

CALTANISSETTA

MILANO

MILANO

MILANO

GARBAGNATE MILANESE

CODIGORO

MILANO

MILANO

MILANO

MILANO

MILANO

MILANO

DESIO

TARANTO

MILANO

CORNIGLIO

DATA DI NASCITA

18/02/1857
15/12/1973
20/12/1986
09/10/1962
05/07/1993
24/06/1959
22/10/1959
31/10/1961
20/11/2001
01/08/1964
04/12/1965
11/04/1997
25/04/1972
20/06/1945
19/02/1973

24/06/1949



